
Links to: Toastmasters' International Website, LET Website, Toast Host, Google Drive and Gmail

TOASTMASTERS INTL. https://www.toastmasters.org

About Toastmasters https://www.toastmasters.org/about

Overview

Board of Directors https://www.toastmasters.org/about/board-of-directors

Smedley Fund https://www.toastmasters.org/about/smedley-fund

Partnerships & Collaborations https://www.toastmasters.org/about/partnerships-collaborations

History https://www.toastmasters.org/about/history

Education Programs https://www.toastmasters.org/education

Overview

Pathways https://www.toastmasters.org/education/pathways

Speechcraft https://www.toastmasters.org/education/speechcraft

Youth Program https://www.toastmasters.org/education/youth-leadership-program

Membership https://www.toastmasters.org/membership

Overview

How to Join https://www.toastmasters.org/membership/how-to-join

Start a Club https://www.toastmasters.org/start-a-club

Leadership Central https://www.toastmasters.org/membership/leadership

Corporate Clubs Toastmasters International -corporate-clubs

Accredited Speakers https://www.toastmasters.org/membership/accredited-speaker

Resources https://www.toastmasters.org/resources

Overview

Resource Library https://www.toastmasters.org/resources/resource-library

Video Library https://www.toastmasters.org/resources/video-library

Podcasts Toastmasters International -Podcasts

Brand Portal Members Need to LogIn

Statistics and Data Hub https://www.toastmasters.org/resources/statistics-and-data-hub

E-book https://www.toastmasters.org/resources/healthy-clubs

Public Speaking Tips https://www.toastmasters.org/resources/public-speaking-tips

Online Meetings https://www.toastmasters.org/resources/online-meetings

Hybrid Meetings https://www.toastmasters.org/resources/hybrid-meetings

Speech Contests Toastmasters International -speech-contests

Magazine https://www.toastmasters.org/magazine

Magazine Home

Explore https://www.toastmasters.org/magazine/explore

Connect With Us https://www.toastmasters.org/magazine/connect-with-us
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Events Toastmasters International -Events

Overview

Convention https://www.toastmasters.org/events/convention

Webinars https://www.toastmasters.org/events/webinars

World Championship https://www.toastmasters.org/events/world-championship-of-public-speaking

Golden Gavel https://www.toastmasters.org/events/golden-gavel-award

Annual Business Meeting https://www.toastmasters.org/events/annual-business-meeting

Overview

Your Role https://www.toastmasters.org/events/annual-business-meeting/your-role

Voting https://www.toastmasters.org/events/annual-business-meeting/voting

2025 ABM

2025 Proposals https://www.toastmasters.org/events/annual-business-meeting/2025-proposals

Shop
For You https://shop.toastmasters.org/shop/members

For Your Club https://shop.toastmasters.org/shop/club-officers

For Your District https://shop.toastmasters.org/shop/district-leaders

Where can we take you ? https://www.toastmasters.org/myhome

My Education and Achievements

Go to Base Camp https://app.basecamp.toastmasters.org/dashboard

Learning Hub https://www.toastmasters.org/myhome/learning-hub

Achievement Board https://www.toastmasters.org/myhome/achievement-board

Login: Members Email _______________________@__________.____  Password _______________

Find a Club https://www.toastmasters.org/find-a-club

Start a Club https://www.toastmasters.org/start-a-club

Contact Us (TMI) https://www.toastmasters.org/about/contact-us

Leadership Central

Club Central https://www.toastmasters.org/my-toastmasters/profile/club-central

Club Membership

Membership Management https://www.toastmasters.org/my-toastmasters/profile/club-central/club-membership

Prospective Member Mgmt. https://www.toastmasters.org/my-toastmasters/profile/club-central/prospective-member-management

Club Management

Club Contact and Meeting Info https://www.toastmasters.org/my-toastmasters/profile/club-central/club-contact-and-meeting-info

Club Officer Assignment https://www.toastmasters.org/my-toastmasters/profile/club-central/club-officer-assignment

Club Success Plan https://www.toastmasters.org/my-toastmasters/profile/club-central/club-success-plan-new/decision

Club Demographics https://www.toastmasters.org/my-toastmasters/profile/club-central/club-demographics

Addendum of Standard Club Options https://www.toastmasters.org/my-toastmasters/profile/club-central/addendum-of-standard-club-options
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Club Events https://www.toastmasters.org/my-toastmasters/profile/club-central/club-events-landing-page

Club Financials https://www.toastmasters.org/my-toastmasters/profile/club-central/club-financials

Club Achievements https://www.toastmasters.org/my-toastmasters/profile/club-central/club-achievements

Resources and Reports

Club Leadership Handbook https://www.toastmasters.org/membership/leadership/club-officer-tools

Distinguished Performance Report https://dashboards.toastmasters.org/ClubReport.aspx?id=03549525

Eligibility Assistant https://www.toastmasters.org/my-toastmasters/profile/club-central/eligibility-assistant

Administrative Reports https://www.toastmasters.org/my-toastmasters/profile/club-central/administrative-reports

Wire Transfer Instructions https://ccdn.toastmasters.org/medias/files/department-documents/club-documents/wire-transfer-instructions.pdf

Club Officer Roles https://www.toastmasters.org/Membership/Leadership/club-officer-tools/club-officer-roles/

Club Officer Tutorials https://www.toastmasters.org/Membership/Leadership/club-officer-tools/club-officer-tutorials/

From Organization to You

Meeting Tools https://www.toastmasters.org/my-toastmasters/profile/meeting-tools

Leader Letter https://www.toastmasters.org/Membership/Leadership/the-leader-letter/

Distinguished Performance https://dashboards.toastmasters.org/

Yoodli https://www.toastmasters.org/myhome/welcome-to-yoodli

Pay Dues https://www.toastmasters.org/myhome/renew-membership?clubId=CB-03549525

Order Activity

Order History https://www.toastmasters.org/my-toastmasters/profile/order-history

My Downloads https://www.toastmasters.org/my-toastmasters/profile/downloads

Links to: Lyon English Toastmasters
HOME PAGE http://www.lyonenglishtoastmasters.org/

Header TM 100 years Coming Soon

Information Toastmasters & LET https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdltvlxvwiSZ_vjlEUm_jhSat3o58VrnPC52_Rjx6gETJC61Q/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0
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Members: Sign-Up for Meeting Role https://3549525.toastmastersclubs.org/

Sign-Up to Attend Meeting: iaelyon Lyon 8th https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfxFgLBn8g-v3CaddYqGVHQiQBx51xOMZwvRJp0wjucEwSOGg/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0

Sign-Up to Attend Meeting: Annex Mairie 6th https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdQYWYIOaylUsIsvl_pHbkHecqsuUpVj1wyQ9ffkwr1bPicyQ/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0

Icon: Contact Us https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdltvlxvwiSZ_vjlEUm_jhSat3o58VrnPC52_Rjx6gETJC61Q/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0

Icon: Calendar http://www.lyonenglishtoastmasters.org/MEETINGS/CALENDAR.pdf

Icon: Roles Meetings http://www.lyonenglishtoastmasters.org/MEETINGS/meeting_roles.html

Icon: Toastmasters Magazines http://www.lyonenglishtoastmasters.org/MAGAZINES/magazines.html

Icon: Photos http://www.lyonenglishtoastmasters.org/PHOTOS/albums.html

Icon: Videos http://www.lyonenglishtoastmasters.org/VIDEOS/videos.html

Icon: Pathways Basecamp Members Need to LogIn

Icon: Documents http://www.lyonenglishtoastmasters.org/DOCUMENTS/documents.html

Icon: Quick Link (This Document) http://www.lyonenglishtoastmasters.org/TMI/Toastmasters_Links.pdf

Links to: Toast Host ???

Main Menu
Home

Club Calendar

Logins
Member Login

Login as site admin

Members Only
Meeting Agendas

Quick Role Sign-up

Mentor/Protégé Request Form

Club E-mail Addresses

Edit Your Profile

Private Member Directory

Membership Downloads

We Love We Share

Website Support Docs

Website Support Forums

The Toastmasters Podcast

Links to: Google Drive & Gmail (Only for Board Members)

Google My Drive https://drive.google.com/drive/u/0/my-drive

Folder: Past Meetings & Events

Folder: Templates
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Meetings iae

Meetings iae (Reponses)

Meetings Mairie 6th

Meetings Mairie 6th (Reponses)

Membership Request

Membership Request (Reponses)

Social Events

Social Events (Reponses)

Google Gmail Account mailto:LyonEnglishToastmasters@gmail.com

Inbox
Emails Members & Guests

President (Nicholas)

Secretary (Bob) or Isabelle ?

Sergeant at Arms (Isabelle?)

Treasurer (Bob)

VP Education (David)

VP Membership (Fred)

VP Public Relations (Chrystèle)

Web Master (Bob)

Drafts

Templates

Sent

Sent Mail

All Mail

Junk

Spam

Deleted

Chats

Important

Starred
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